Table S1. The primer sets of BmADK mutants.

Name

Sequences

G68A-F
G68A-R
S201A-F
S5201A-R
S201D-F
5201D-R
S201R-F
S5201R-R
E229R-F
E229R-R
E229A-F
E229A-R
G280A-F
G280A-R
G280D-F
G280D-R
D303A-F
D303A-R

GCAGAGTATATTGCTGCCGGAAGCGTTCAG
CTGAACGCTTCCGGCAGCAATATACTCTGC
GTTATGAACTTGGCCGCGCCCITTGTCTC
GAGACAAAGGGCGCGGCCAAGTTCATAAC
GTTATGAACTTGGATGCGCCCTTTGTCTC
GAGACAAAGGGCGCATCCAAGTTCATAAC
GTTATGAACTTGCGCGCGCCCITTGTCTC
GAGACAAAGGGCGCGCGCAAGTTCATAAC
CGGGAATGAATCGCGCGCAGACGCTTITCG
CGAAAGCGTCTGCGCGCGATTCATTCCCG
CGGGAATGAATCGGCCGCAGACGCTTITCG
CGAAAGCGTCTGCGGCCGATTCATTCCCG
TGGTACAGAGCGCCCGAGTCACCCTGATA
TATCAGGGTGACTCGGGCGCTCTGTACCA
TGGTACAGAGCGATCGAGTCACCCTGATA
TATCAGGGTGACTCGATCGCTCTGTACCA
ACAAACGGTGCCGGAGCCGCCTTTACTGGT
ACCAGTAAAGGCGGCTCCGGCACCGTTITGT
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Figure S1. Purification of BmADK mutants by gel filtration.



